
YEAR   #   RATE # RATE # RATE PILOT TOTAL HOURS CUM HRS
1971 5 13.59 0 0.00 4 10.87 2 2 36,802 36,802
1972 8 15.34 2 3.83 6 11.50 1 7 52,154 88,956
1973 3 6.38 1 2.13 3 6.38 0 0 47,036 135,992
1974 5 11.74 1 2.35 4 9.39 2 2 42,604 178,596
1975 3 6.63 0 0.00 2 4.42 0 0 45,220 223,816
1976 4 9.72 1 2.43 4 9.72 2 2 41,145 264,961
1977 7 16.56 0 0.00 6 14.19 1 1 42,277 307,238
1978 8 20.87 7 18.26 8 20.87 2 2 38,336 345,574
1979 4 11.09 1 2.77 4 11.09 3 3 36,071 381,645
1980 5 15.60 0 0.00 5 15.60 1 1 32,045 413,690
1981 3 13.85 0 0.00 2 9.24 2 2 21,655 435,345
1982 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 10,788 446,133
1983 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 5,945 452,078
1984 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 674 452,752

5 YR AVG 1.60 11.25 0.00 0.00 1.40 9.84 0.60 0.60 14221.4
10  YR AVG 3.40 12.40 0.90 3.28 3.10 11.31 1.10 1.10 27415.6
LIFETIME 55.00 12.15 13.00 2.87 48.00 10.60 16.00 22.00 452,752       
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